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at Pabna University of Science and Technology (PUST)

Match Schedule of Inter Department Football Tournament-2025 (28.10.25 to 19.11.25)

Groups Departments Match No. Match Stage Opponents Date (Day) Time
SW 01 Group-1 SW vs PHY 28.10.2025 (Tuesday) 3:30 PM
Group-1 PHY 02 Group-2 ECO vs MATH 29.10.2025 (Wednesday) 2:00 PM
STAT 03 Group-3 EECE vs CHEM 29.10.2025 (Wednesday) 3:30 PM
ECO 04 Group-4 BA vs URP 01.11.2025 (Saturday) 2:00 PM
Group-2 MATH 05 Group-5 EEE vs PHAR 01.11.2025 (Saturday) 3:30 PM
BANG 06 Group-6 ENG vs THM 02.11.2025 (Sunday) 2:00 PM
EECE 07 Group-7 HIS vs ICE 02.11.2025 (Sunday) 3:30 PM
Group-3 CHEM 08 Group-8 ARCHI vs GE 03.11.2025 (Monday) 2:00 PM
PA 09 Group-1 SW vs STAT 03.11.2025 (Monday) 3:30 PM
BA 10 Group-2 ECO vs BANG 04.11.2025 (Tuesday) 2:00 PM
Group-4 URP 11 Group-3 EECE vs PA 04.11.2025 (Tuesday) 3:30 PM
CE 12 Group-4 BA vs CE 05.11.2025 (Wednesday) 2:00 PM
EEE 13 Group-35 EEE vs CSE 05.11.2025 (Wednesday) 3:30 PM
Group-5 PHAR 14 Group-6 ENG vs THM 08.11.2025 (Saturday) 2:00 PM
CSE 15 Group-7 HIS vs ICE 08.11.2025 (Saturday) 3:30 PM
o6 ENG 16 Group-8 ARCHI vs GE 09.11.2025 (Sunday) 2:00 PM
THM 17 Group-1 PHY vs STAT 09.11.2025 (Sunday) 3:30 PM
Group-7 HIS 18 Group-2 MATH vs BANG 10.11.2025 (Monday) 2:00 PM
ICE 19 Group-3 CHEM vs PA 10.11.2025 (Monday) 3:30 PM
Group-3 ARCHI 20 Group-4 URP vs CE 11.11.2025 (Tuesday) 2:00 PM
GE 21 Group-5 PHAR vs CSE 11.11.2025 (Tuesday) 3:30 PM
22 Quarterfinal-1 Champ. of G-1 vs Champ. of G-8 12.11.2025 (Wednesday) 2:00 PM
" m%‘ﬁﬁ%mm 23 Quarterfinal-2 Champ. of G-2 vs Champ. of G-7 12.11.2025 (Wednesday) 330 PM
24 Quarterfinal-3 Champ. of G-3 vs Champ. of G-6 15.11.2025 (Saturday) 2:00 PM
e e 25 Quarterfinal-4 Champ. of G-4 vs Champ. of G-5 15.11.2025 (Saturday) 3:30 PM
N e e 26 Semifinal-1 WoQF-1 vs WoQF-2 17.11.2025 (Monday) 2:00 PM
27 Semifinal-2 WoQF-3 vs WoQF-4 17.11.2025 (Monday) 3:30 PM
28 Final WoSF-1 vs WoSF-2 19.11.2025 (Wednesday) 3:00 PM

o 2075 %E%'s‘ 10.2025
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